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Wright Chad TX00432 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Brady Ray TX00046 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT

Cowart James TX00093 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 7/25/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
McCarty Richard TX00244 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Barnhart Christopher TX00026 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Garner Joseph TX00144 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Schmidt Britt TX00355 N N Y Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT
Tang Nang TX00396 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT

Tu Thomas TX00499 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 4/8/2011 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Bruce Leslie TX00053 Y Y N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 9/24/2010 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT
Cope Conor TX00089 N N N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 7/19/2024 N/A 7/19/2029 CURRENT

Needham Sean TX00276 N N N McLain Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2017 10/1/2021 10/1/2026 CURRENT
Joseph Nathaniel TX00202 Y Y N Michael Baker International, Inc. 8/6/2021 N/A 8/6/2026 CURRENT

Riha Nicholas TX00329 Y Y N Michael Baker International, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Contreras Daniel TX00086 N N N Michael Baker International, Inc. 9/30/2022 N/A 9/30/2027 CURRENT

Blanton Cleopha TX00036 Y Y N Michael Baker International, Inc. 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT
Pearson Robert TX00301 Y Y N Michael Baker International, Inc. 11/19/2021 N/A 11/19/2026 CURRENT
Buckner Taylor TX00057 Y Y N TFB Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 10/21/2021 10/21/2026 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Sturrock Mark TX00388 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 2/13/2004 6/15/2023 6/15/2028 CURRENT
Nichols Uriah TX00473 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 2/16/2018 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Hartegan Mark TX00495 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 4/17/1998 9/24/2020 9/24/2025 OVERDUE
Gamage Joshua TX00474 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 6/13/2008 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Roesner Wayne TX00496 N N N HW Lochner, Inc 9/24/1999 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Augustine Dana TX00497 N N N HW Lochner, Inc 10/30/1992 1/21/2021 1/21/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Clark Nathan TX00498 Y N N HW Lochner, Inc 8/17/2018 4/13/2023 4/13/2028 CURRENT
Burks Tim TX00060 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Khazzoum Sam TX00209 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 4/1/1994 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Khazzoum Nicholas TX00210 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/18/2022 N/A 2/18/2027 CURRENT

Ferez Juan TX00124 N N N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/4/2008 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nguyen James TX00282 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 3/8/2024 N/A 3/8/2029 CURRENT
Howell Thomas TX00185 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 10/26/2007 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Anderson William TX00006 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/20/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Murray IV Joe TX00271 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 6/24/2016 6/10/2021 6/10/2026 CURRENT
Mahmud Ashik TX00234 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 8/27/2021 N/A 8/27/2026 CURRENT

Cook Alexander TX00088 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT
Barkan Benjamin TX00024 Y N N Consor Engineers, LLC 8/15/2014 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT

Dahlgren Jacob TX00099 Y N N Consor Engineers, LLC 12/6/2019 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Williams Zachary TX00426 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/13/2015 9/19/2024 9/19/2029 CURRENT
Barnhart Christopher TX00026 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Garner Joseph TX00144 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Schmidt Britt TX00355 N N Y Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT
Tang Nang TX00396 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT

Tu Thomas TX00499 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 4/8/2011 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Russell Charles TX00342 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 2/16/2021 12/2/2022 12/2/2027 CURRENT
Garcia Yunuen TX00141 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/19/2016 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Artz Tommy TX00014 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Cauthen Randy TX00476 N N N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Diaz Manuel TX00108 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 10/9/1992 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Carley Jeremy TX00068 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 4/8/2011 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Alam MD Mahbub TX00001 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 5/5/2017 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Hale William TX00159 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 1/12/1996 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Ysaguirre Paul TX00436 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 3/10/2000 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT

Barnhart Christopher TX00026 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Garner Joseph TX00144 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Schmidt Britt TX00355 N N Y Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT
Tang Nang TX00396 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT

Tu Thomas TX00499 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 4/8/2011 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Wright Chad TX00432 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Cowart James TX00093 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 7/25/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Brady Ray TX00046 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT

McCarty Richard TX00244 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Khazzoum Sam TX00209 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 4/1/1994 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Ferez Juan TX00124 N N N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/4/2008 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Khazzoum Nicholas TX00210 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/18/2022 N/A 2/18/2027 CURRENT

Nguyen James TX00282 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 3/8/2024 N/A 3/8/2029 CURRENT
Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT

Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Garza Ithamar TX00145 N N N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 4/19/2024 N/A 4/19/2029 CURRENT
Diaz Manuel TX00108 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 10/9/1992 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Carley Jeremy TX00068 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 4/8/2011 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
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Bruce Leslie TX00053 Y Y N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 9/24/2010 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT
Cope Conor TX00089 N N N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 7/19/2024 N/A 7/19/2029 CURRENT
Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Ulloa Fernando TX00409 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/24/2012 6/5/2025 6/5/2030 CURRENT
Clark Gary TX00083 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/26/1996 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Moeder Scott TX00260 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 5/4/2009 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Harth Derek TX00172 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 10/1/2010 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Holder Bernie TX00180 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 6/18/1999 6/20/2024 6/20/2029 CURRENT

Shearrer Andrew TX00365 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/13/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Hagerty Ryan TX00157 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 12/16/2016 12/9/2021 12/9/2026 CURRENT
Burgett Joseph TX00059 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 11/21/2024 11/21/2029 CURRENT

Hoyt Dustin TX00187 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 11/2/2018 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Vazquez Jose TX00411 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Bender Michael TX00500 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Needham Sean TX00276 N N N McLain Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2017 10/1/2021 10/1/2026 CURRENT
Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT

Johnson Brian TX00197 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 12/16/2011 4/22/2021 4/22/2026 CURRENT
Brodnax Michael TX00049 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/13/2021 N/A 8/13/2026 CURRENT
Nataluk Ryan TX00275 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/5/2006 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Zlatkin Alex TX00438 N N Y Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Contreras Bravo Alejandro TX00087 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Matzke James TX00243 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/25/2015 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT

Cressman Donald TX00095 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Hinojosa Juan TX00179 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 2/15/2002 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Malpani Kunal TX00235 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 7/25/2014 6/27/2024 6/27/2029 CURRENT
Spratley Darryl TX00379 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 3/8/2023 7/18/2024 7/18/2029 CURRENT
Buckner Taylor TX00057 Y Y N TFB Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 10/21/2021 10/21/2026 CURRENT
Wright Chad TX00432 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Cowart James TX00093 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 7/25/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

McCarty Richard TX00244 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Brady Ray TX00046 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Schutz William TX00358 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Moehlman Scott TX00261 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Martinez Salvador TX00240 N N Y WPS Engineering, LLC 1/14/2011 3/1/2023 3/1/2028 CURRENT
Howell Linwood TX00186 Y Y N Linwood E Howell, Jr., P.E. dba XR Structural 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Kelm William TX00206 Y Y N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 11/18/1994 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Jendrzey Christopher TX00195 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/18/2005 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Shimek Nicholas TX00366 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/30/2012 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Towles Donald TX00404 Y Y N Donald L. Towles, P.E. dba Texas Eng Co. 2/8/2013 6/21/2021 6/21/2026 CURRENT
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT
Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT
Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT

Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Ewald James TX00120 Y Y N Excalibur Engineering, LLC 7/18/2003 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Baldazo Mark TX00019 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Tafallo Patrick TX00393 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 4/21/2022 N/A 4/21/2027 CURRENT
Cronch Scott TX00096 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/13/1998 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT

Broll Jeffrey TX00051 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/17/2006 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Bontempo Stephen TX00039 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/30/1993 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Ebel David TX00117 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Hull Kathleen TX00188 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Broll Christopher TX00050 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 2/15/2002 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
West James TX00421 Y Y N Jim West Engineering, LLC 6/17/1994 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Zapata Patrick TX00437 N N N Jim West Engineering, LLC 2/16/2018 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Nicholls Richard TX00284 N N Y Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 1/17/2023 1/17/2028 CURRENT
Eubanks Kelly TX00119 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 12/16/2022 N/A 12/16/2027 CURRENT
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Prendeville Brendan TX00309 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Cinadr Edward TX00080 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 1/14/2011 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Harbeson Eric TX00164 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 10/16/2008 9/16/2021 9/16/2026 CURRENT
Appler James TX00007 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/21/2015 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Kronander Michael TX00214 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/12/2015 3/6/2025 3/6/2030 CURRENT
Langdon Luke TX00220 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Lewellyn Matthew TX00226 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/7/2019 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT

Montgomery Dallas TX00262 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/9/2014 9/26/2024 9/26/2029 CURRENT
Ribble Scott TX00324 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/2/2003 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Molnar Jacob TX00442 N N Y Burgess & Niple, Inc. 4/21/2023 N/A 4/21/2028 CURRENT

Tewolde Philipose TX00399 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/6/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Hull Kathleen TX00188 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Ebel David TX00117 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Broll Christopher TX00050 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 2/15/2002 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Bontempo Stephen TX00039 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/30/1993 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Kelm William TX00206 Y Y N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 11/18/1994 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT

Jendrzey Christopher TX00195 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/18/2005 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Shimek Nicholas TX00366 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/30/2012 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Howell Linwood TX00186 Y Y N Linwood E Howell, Jr., P.E. dba XR Structural 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Ewald James TX00120 Y Y N Excalibur Engineering, LLC 7/18/2003 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Schutz William TX00358 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Moehlman Scott TX00261 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Martinez Salvador TX00240 N N Y WPS Engineering, LLC 1/14/2011 3/1/2023 3/1/2028 CURRENT
Baldazo Mark TX00019 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Tafallo Patrick TX00393 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 4/21/2022 N/A 4/21/2027 CURRENT
Cronch Scott TX00096 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/13/1998 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT

Broll Jeffrey TX00051 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/17/2006 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
West James TX00421 Y Y N Jim West Engineering, LLC 6/17/1994 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Chang Ted TX00077 Y Y N Jim West Engineering, LLC 4/26/1996 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Zapata Patrick TX00437 N N N Jim West Engineering, LLC 2/16/2018 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT
Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT

Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT
Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Towles Donald TX00404 Y Y N Donald L. Towles, P.E. dba Texas Eng Co. 2/8/2013 6/21/2021 6/21/2026 CURRENT

Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Garceau Drew TX00140 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT
Bostick Mark TX00043 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/8/1993 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT

Delveaux Michael TX00104 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 3/30/2018 11/18/2022 11/18/2027 CURRENT
Forsyth Roy TX00136 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/1/2003 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Harmon Tanner TX00165 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/28/2020 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Johnson Joshua TX00198 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 5/16/2008 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Kamrath Beau TX00204 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/18/2014 2/24/2022 2/24/2027 CURRENT
Koenig Joseph TX00212 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 9/23/2016 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Lingo Kurt TX00229 N N Y Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/13/1999 1/13/2022 1/13/2027 CURRENT

Rogers Matthew TX00338 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/8/2019 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Seal Michael TX00359 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/26/2002 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Spencer Michael TX00378 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2017 6/9/2022 6/9/2027 CURRENT
Thornley Eric TX00400 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/17/2012 4/6/2023 4/6/2028 CURRENT

Thrift Chris TX00401 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 6/27/2003 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Wittrock Jon TX00431 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT
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Harrison Peter TX00171 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/13/2008 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT
DeRuyver Jason TX00106 N N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Corson-Marquess Brian TX00091 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/19/2010 4/14/2022 4/14/2027 CURRENT
Burst Greg TX00062 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 9/21/2012 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Dosanjh Kenwarjit TX00509 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Ashby Kevin TX00015 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/13/2004 10/24/2019 10/24/2024 OVERDUE
Bruno Matthew TX00055 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/5/2010 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Sovell Nicholas TX00375 N N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 3/25/2005 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Ford Travis TX00135 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc.                                                                        6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

O'Malley Erin TX00294 N N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/8/2013 7/17/2020 7/17/2025 OVERDUE
Nelson Aleksander TX00277 N N Y HDR Engineering, Inc. 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Cleary John TX00084 N N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2006 10/31/2019 10/31/2024 OVERDUE
Fogg Jason TX00134 Y N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/11/2022 N/A 2/11/2027 CURRENT

Clementson William TX00085 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/6/2015 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Halbe Kedar TX00158 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/29/2018 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

O'Donnell Shasta TX00291 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Boone Riley TX00040 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Willis Scott TX00428 N N Y HDR Engineering, Inc. 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT

Baldwin Andrew TX00020 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Forsyth Roy TX00136 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/1/2003 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT

Garceau Drew TX00140 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT
Bostick Mark TX00043 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/8/1993 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT

Dilworth Brian TX00111 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/20/2020 2/20/2025 OVERDUE
Wittrock Jon TX00431 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT

Thrift Chris TX00401 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 6/27/2003 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Kamrath Beau TX00204 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/18/2014 2/24/2022 2/24/2027 CURRENT
Banasiak Mike TX00022 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 7/25/2014 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Johnson Joshua TX00198 N N Y Collins Engineers, Inc. 5/16/2008 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Spencer Michael TX00378 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2017 6/9/2022 6/9/2027 CURRENT

Lingo Kurt TX00229 N N Y Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/13/1999 1/13/2022 1/13/2027 CURRENT
Thornley Eric TX00400 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/17/2012 4/6/2023 4/6/2028 CURRENT
Delveaux Michael TX00104 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 3/30/2018 11/18/2022 11/18/2027 CURRENT

Rogers Matthew TX00338 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/8/2019 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Seal Michael TX00359 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/26/2002 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Nicks Kyle TX00285 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 3/15/2019 2/8/2024 2/8/2029 CURRENT
Couto-Lain Gonzalo TX00501 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 1/20/2023 N/A 1/20/2028 CURRENT

Harmon Tanner TX00165 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/28/2020 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Belgin Michael TX00502 Y N N Fickett Structural Solutions, Inc. 2/8/2013 3/10/2022 3/10/2027 CURRENT
Case Reed TX00073 N N N Fickett Structural Solutions, Inc. 7/21/2013 2/9/2023 2/9/2028 CURRENT

Demski Todd TX00105 N N N Fickett Structural Solutions, Inc. 4/14/2000 2/23/2023 2/23/2028 CURRENT
Packard Andrew TX00298 Y N N Fickett Structural Solutions, Inc. 12/13/2019 2/13/2020 2/13/2025 OVERDUE
Sievers Ryan TX00368 Y Y N Fickett Structural Solutions, Inc. 5/16/2014 2/23/2023 2/23/2028 CURRENT
Baxter Sean TX00027 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 7/25/2024 7/25/2029 CURRENT
Bender Michael TX00500 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Burgett Joseph TX00059 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 11/21/2024 11/21/2029 CURRENT

Clark Gary TX00083 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/26/1996 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Hagerty Ryan TX00157 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 12/16/2016 12/9/2021 12/9/2026 CURRENT

Harth Derek TX00172 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 10/1/2010 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Holder Bernie TX00180 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 6/18/1999 6/20/2024 6/20/2029 CURRENT

Hoyt Dustin TX00187 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 11/2/2018 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Moeder Scott TX00260 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 5/4/2009 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Sanford Kyle TX00349 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 11/5/2021 N/A 11/5/2026 CURRENT
Shearrer Andrew TX00365 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/13/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Ulloa Fernando TX00409 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/24/2012 6/5/2025 6/5/2030 CURRENT
Vazquez Jose TX00411 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Carley Jeremy TX00068 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 4/8/2011 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Diaz Manuel TX00108 N N N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 10/9/1992 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Bosworth Karen TX00044 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 10/30/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Brodnax Michael TX00049 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/13/2021 N/A 8/13/2026 CURRENT
Cioffredi Nicholas TX00081 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/2/2003 3/25/2021 3/25/2026 CURRENT

Cressman Donald TX00095 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Contreras Bravo Alejandro TX00087 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Elliot Brandon TX00118 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/9/2014 8/1/2024 8/1/2029 CURRENT
Johnson Brian TX00197 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 12/16/2011 4/22/2021 4/22/2026 CURRENT

Leith Adam TX00223 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 10/30/2009 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Malpani Kunal TX00235 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 7/25/2014 6/27/2024 6/27/2029 CURRENT
Marshall Michael TX00238 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Matzke James TX00243 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/25/2015 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT
Morrow Nicholas TX00269 N N Y Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 1/21/2022 N/A 1/21/2027 CURRENT
Nataluk Ryan TX00275 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/5/2006 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Zlatkin Alex TX00438 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Garza Ithamar TX00145 N N N Unitech Consulting Engineers, Ins. 4/19/2024 N/A 4/19/2029 CURRENT

Robards Amy TX00330 N N N VRX, Inc. 4/27/2018 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT
Richardson James TX00326 N N N VRX, Inc. 10/19/2007 10/1/2020 10/1/2025 OVERDUE
Rodriguez Gail TX00333 Y Y N VRX, Inc. 7/24/2009 11/19/2020 11/19/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
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Baldazo Mark TX00019 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Broll Jeffrey TX00051 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/17/2006 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Cronch Scott TX00096 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/13/1998 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT
Tafallo Patrick TX00393 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 4/21/2022 N/A 4/21/2027 CURRENT
Ewald James TX00120 Y Y N Excalibur Engineering, LLC 7/18/2003 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Towles Donald TX00404 Y Y N Donald L. Towles, P.E. dba Texas Eng Co. 2/8/2013 6/21/2021 6/21/2026 CURRENT

Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Richard TX00284 N N Y Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 1/17/2023 1/17/2028 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Eubanks Kelly TX00119 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 12/16/2022 N/A 12/16/2027 CURRENT
Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Schutz William TX00358 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Bontempo Stephen TX00039 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/30/1993 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Ebel David TX00117 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Baxter Sean TX00027 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 7/25/2024 7/25/2029 CURRENT
Holder Bernie TX00180 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 6/18/1999 6/20/2024 6/20/2029 CURRENT

Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT
Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT

Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT
Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT
Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Kelm William TX00206 Y Y N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 11/18/1994 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT

Jendrzey Christopher TX00195 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/18/2005 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
West James TX00421 Y Y N Jim West Engineering, LLC 6/17/1994 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Chang Ted TX00077 Y Y N Jim West Engineering, LLC 4/26/1996 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Zapata Patrick TX00437 N N N Jim West Engineering, LLC 2/16/2018 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Howell Linwood TX00186 Y Y N Linwood E Howell, Jr., P.E. dba XR Structural 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Sadeghpour David TX00344 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 4/26/1996 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Alam MD Mahbub TX00001 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 5/5/2017 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Hale William TX00159 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 1/12/1996 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Ysaguirre Paul TX00436 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 3/10/2000 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
Cauthen Randy TX00476 N N N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Russell Charles TX00342 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 2/16/2021 12/2/2022 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Artz Tommy TX00014 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Garcia Yunuen TX00141 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/19/2016 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 Y Y N REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT

Nguyen James TX00282 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 3/8/2024 N/A 3/8/2029 CURRENT
Ferez Juan TX00124 N N N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/4/2008 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Khazzoum Nicholas TX00210 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/18/2022 N/A 2/18/2027 CURRENT
Khazzoum Sam TX00209 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 4/1/1994 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT

Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Lowe Jordan TX00231 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Meszler Christopher TX00256 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 12/17/2010 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Hall Christopher TX00160 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/17/2017 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nash David TX00274 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 10/26/2012 5/14/2020 5/14/2025 OVERDUE

Herrington Jr. Samuel TX00176 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Diaz Manuel TX00108 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 10/9/1992 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Carley Jeremy TX00068 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 4/8/2011 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Rogers Corey TX00339 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 3/7/2003 2/16/2023 2/16/2028 CURRENT

Ntiamoah Harold TX00290 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/2/2015 9/12/2024 9/12/2029 CURRENT
Nolen Tyler TX00288 N N N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT
Henry Mitch TX00174 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT
Duke Randy TX00114 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/14/2003 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Vincent Michael TX00413 N N N RS&H, Inc. 11/9/2001 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Guthrie Larry TX00154 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/15/2013 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT

Johnston Mark TX00494 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 3/3/1995 1/21/2021 1/21/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Sturrock Mark TX00388 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 2/13/2004 6/15/2023 6/15/2028 CURRENT
Nichols Uriah TX00473 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 2/16/2018 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Hartegan Mark TX00495 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 4/17/1998 9/24/2020 9/24/2025 OVERDUE
Gamage Joshua TX00474 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 6/13/2008 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Roesner Wayne TX00496 N N N HW Lochner, Inc 9/24/1999 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Augustine Dana #N/A N N N HW Lochner, Inc 10/30/1992 1/21/2021 1/21/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Clark Nathan TX00498 Y N N HW Lochner, Inc 8/17/2018 4/13/2023 4/13/2028 CURRENT
Burks Tim TX00060 Y Y N HW Lochner, Inc 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
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Johnson Brian TX00197 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 12/16/2011 4/22/2021 4/22/2026 CURRENT
Boopathi Karthick TX00041 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 4/26/2019 N/A 4/26/2024 OVERDUE
Bosworth Karen TX00044 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 10/30/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Brodnax Michael TX00049 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/13/2021 N/A 8/13/2026 CURRENT
Carson Tyler TX00071 N N Y Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 4/26/2019 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Christoforou Andreas TX00079 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 6/29/2018 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT
Cioffredi Nicholas TX00081 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/2/2003 3/25/2021 3/25/2026 CURRENT

Contreras Bravo Alejandro TX00087 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Cressman Donald TX00095 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Dudeck Thomas TX00113 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/28/2007 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Elliot Brandon TX00118 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/9/2014 8/1/2024 8/1/2029 CURRENT

Hinojosa Juan TX00179 N N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 2/15/2002 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Jenkins Craig TX00196 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/27/2016 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Kennedy Joshua TX00207 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/28/2018 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Lawler Mike TX00221 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/23/2005 10/28/2021 10/28/2026 CURRENT
Leith Adam TX00223 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 10/30/2009 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Malpani Kunal TX00235 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 7/25/2014 6/27/2024 6/27/2029 CURRENT
Mandy David TX00236 Y Y N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 1/20/2017 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Marshall Michael TX00238 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Matzke James TX00243 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 9/25/2015 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT
Morrow Nicholas TX00269 N N Y Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 1/21/2022 N/A 1/21/2027 CURRENT
Nataluk Ryan TX00275 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 5/5/2006 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Schriks Daniel TX00357 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 11/10/2017 6/9/2022 6/9/2027 CURRENT
Spratley Darryl TX00379 Y N N Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 3/8/2023 7/18/2024 7/18/2029 CURRENT
Zlatkin Alex TX00438 N N Y Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 8/15/2014 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Appler James TX00007 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/21/2015 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Cinadr Edward TX00080 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 1/14/2011 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Fillmore Shaun TX00127 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 2/20/2015 8/6/2020 8/6/2025 OVERDUE
Kronander Michael TX00214 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/12/2015 3/6/2025 3/6/2030 CURRENT
Langdon Luke TX00220 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Lewellyn Matthew TX00226 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/7/2019 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT

Montgomery Dallas TX00262 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/9/2014 9/26/2024 9/26/2029 CURRENT
Poorman Dale TX00305 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/8/2002 2/10/2022 2/10/2027 CURRENT

Prendeville Brendan TX00309 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Ribble Scott TX00324 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/2/2003 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Romage-Chambers Michelle TX00340 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/20/2021 N/A 8/20/2026 CURRENT
Strehler William TX00385 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 7/31/2015 5/12/2022 5/12/2027 CURRENT
Tewolde Philipose TX00399 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/6/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Bostick Mark TX00043 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/8/1993 3/21/2024 3/21/2029 CURRENT

Delveaux Michael TX00104 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 3/30/2018 11/18/2022 11/18/2027 CURRENT
Forsyth Roy TX00136 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/1/2003 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Harmon Tanner TX00165 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/28/2020 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Kamrath Beau TX00204 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/18/2014 2/24/2022 2/24/2027 CURRENT
Koenig Joseph TX00212 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 9/23/2016 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Lingo Kurt TX00229 N N Y Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/13/1999 1/13/2022 1/13/2027 CURRENT

Rogers Matthew TX00338 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/8/2019 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Seal Michael TX00359 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/26/2002 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Spencer Michael TX00378 Y N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2017 6/9/2022 6/9/2027 CURRENT
Thornley Eric TX00400 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/17/2012 4/6/2023 4/6/2028 CURRENT

Thrift Chris TX00401 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 6/27/2003 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Wittrock Jon TX00431 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT
Harrison Peter TX00171 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/13/2008 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT

Ashby Kevin TX00015 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/13/2004 10/24/2019 10/24/2024 OVERDUE
Boone Riley TX00040 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Bruno Matthew TX00055 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/5/2010 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Burst Greg TX00062 Y N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 9/21/2012 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Clementson William TX00085 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/6/2015 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Corson-Marquess Brian TX00091 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/19/2010 4/14/2022 4/14/2027 CURRENT

Fogg Jason TX00134 Y N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/11/2022 N/A 2/11/2027 CURRENT
Halbe Kedar TX00158 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/29/2018 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

O'Malley Erin TX00294 Y Y N HDR Engineering, Inc. 2/8/2013 7/17/2020 7/17/2025 OVERDUE
Sovell Nicholas TX00375 Y N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 3/25/2005 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Taylor Chris TX00398 Y N N HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/18/2010 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Willis Scott TX00428 N N Y HDR Engineering, Inc. 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Bruce Leslie TX00053 Y Y N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 9/24/2010 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT

Anamasi Peter TX00005 Y Y N Patrick Engineering 12/2/2022 N/A 12/2/2027 CURRENT
Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Hew Clifford TX00177 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 2/17/2006 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Rodriguez Gail TX00333 Y Y N VRX, Inc. 7/24/2009 11/19/2020 11/19/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
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Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Baxter Sean TX00027 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 7/25/2024 7/25/2029 CURRENT
Bender Michael TX00500 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Burgett Joseph TX00059 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 11/21/2024 11/21/2029 CURRENT

Clark Gary TX00083 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/26/1996 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Hagerty Ryan TX00157 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 12/16/2016 12/9/2021 12/9/2026 CURRENT

Harth Derek TX00172 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 10/1/2010 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Holder Bernie TX00180 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 6/18/1999 6/20/2024 6/20/2029 CURRENT

Hoyt Dustin TX00187 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 11/2/2018 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Moeder Scott TX00260 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 5/4/2009 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT
Shearrer Andrew TX00365 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/13/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Ulloa Fernando TX00409 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/24/2012 6/5/2025 6/5/2030 CURRENT
Vazquez Jose TX00411 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Hull Kathleen TX00188 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Ebel David TX00117 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Eubanks Kelly TX00119 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 12/16/2022 N/A 12/16/2027 CURRENT
Harmon Tanner TX00165 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/28/2020 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Garceau Drew TX00140 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/21/2015 2/23/2025 2/23/2030 CURRENT
Baldwin Andrew TX00020 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Forsyth Roy TX00136 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 8/1/2003 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
Rogers Matthew TX00338 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 2/8/2019 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Seal Michael TX00359 Y Y N Collins Engineers, Inc. 4/26/2002 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Thrift Chris TX00401 N N N Collins Engineers, Inc. 6/27/2003 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT

Burnett Cody TX00483 Y Y N Garver, LLC 6/29/2018 OVERDUE
Hoak Jacob TX00503 Y Y N Garver, LLC 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT

Rundle Jeff TX00484 Y Y N Garver, LLC 5/5/2017 OVERDUE
Needham Sean TX00276 N N N McLain Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2017 10/1/2021 10/1/2026 CURRENT

Schoenecker Anthony TX00356 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/21/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Bruck Nicholas TX00054 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/4/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT

Buckel Christopher TX00056 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 1/16/2009 5/12/2022 5/12/2027 CURRENT
Costigan James TX00092 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 10/9/2015 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Croop Bradley TX00097 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 2/20/2003 11/21/2024 11/21/2029 CURRENT
Comeaux Andrew TX00439 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 4/27/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT

Miller Matthew TX00257 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 9/23/2011 12/5/2024 12/5/2029 CURRENT
Moore Joshua TX00266 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 11/1/2013 1/31/2024 1/31/2029 CURRENT

Sensebe Timothy TX00362 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 4/27/2018 N/A 4/27/2023 OVERDUE
Wierzba Preston TX00424 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 2/14/2020 6/2/2024 6/2/2029 CURRENT

Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT
Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT

Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT
Patel Tapankumar TX00504 Y Y N Setu Engineering, LLC 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT
Shah Mian TX00444 Y Y N Shah Engineers P.C. 2/28/2019 12/14/2023 12/14/2028 CURRENT

Koloze Anthony TX00213 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/19/2007 2/19/2021 2/19/2026 CURRENT
Ari Albert TX00010 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Ari Jake TX00011 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2022 N/A 10/7/2027 CURRENT

Barnett Jason TX00025 N N N Strinteg Corporation 9/28/2018 6/15/2023 6/15/2023 CURRENT
Cartwright Donald TX00072 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Dewey Ross TX00107 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2016 12/4/2020 12/4/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Dickson Douglas TX00109 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 1/16/2018 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Feudo Victoria TX00505 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 8/25/2017 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Fillmore Shaun TX00127 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 2/20/2015 8/6/2020 8/6/2025 OVERDUE
Fisco Nicholas TX00128 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 9/12/2024 9/12/2029 CURRENT

Hyland Kevin TX00191 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 5/9/2014 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
McGill Kevin TX00247 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2016 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Ramsey Keith TX00317 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 1/15/1999 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Buckner Taylor TX00057 Y Y N TFB Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 10/21/2021 10/21/2026 CURRENT
Stangohr Brad TX00448 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 11/5/1993 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Hollingshead Austin TX00181 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2014 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Brhanemeskel Melake TX00452 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2023 N/A 10/27/2028 CURRENT

Pinkston Michael TX00453 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/10/2022 N/A 6/10/2027 CURRENT
Henderson Matt TX00451 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Cabrera Sam TX00455 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/29/2022 N/A 6/29/2027 CURRENT
Taylor Jason TX00450 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT

Rodriguez Alex TX00447 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2020 3/28/2024 3/28/2029 CURRENT
Armendariz Eddie TX00013 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/13/1998 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Victor Vanessa TX00485 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 4/4/2014 OVERDUE
Jones Eric TX00449 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/14/2024 N/A 6/14/2029 CURRENT
Immel Aaron TX00192 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 9/24/2004 5/6/2021 5/6/2026 CURRENT

Armstrong Steven TX00459 Y N N Volkert, Inc. 3/30/2018 5/5/2022 5/5/2027 CURRENT
Bibelhauser Anthony TX00033 N N N Volkert, Inc. 8/13/1999 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT

Boss Corey TX00457 N N N Volkert, Inc. 9/29/2017 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Bumpers Britt TX00058 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 9/2/2016 4/1/2021 4/1/2026 CURRENT
Burnett Matthew TX00061 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 10/1/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Chambless Charles TX00456 N N N Volkert, Inc. 6/25/1993 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Dossett Stephen TX00458 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 8/14/2009 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT

Massotto Matthew TX00241 N N N Volkert, Inc. 7/30/2010 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Powell Todd TX00308 N N N Volkert, Inc. 4/16/1999 10/30/2020 10/30/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Scheeler Robert TX00506 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 11/20/2009 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Swann Paul TX00390 N N N Volkert, Inc. 10/27/2006 10/30/2020 10/30/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Weir Wesley TX00420 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 4/29/2016 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Dakshina Murthy Sheetal TX00100 N N N WSP USA INC. 8/20/2021 N/A 8/20/2026 CURRENT

Banaszak Kenneth TX00023 N N N WSP USA INC. 6/30/2023 N/A 6/30/2028 CURRENT
Stonehocker Christopher TX00384 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 1/18/2019 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Kandula Surendra TX00205 N N N WSP USA INC. 6/24/2022 N/A 6/24/2027 CURRENT
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Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Richard TX00284 N N Y Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 1/17/2023 1/17/2028 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Eubanks Kelly TX00119 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 12/16/2022 N/A 12/16/2027 CURRENT
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Schutz William TX00358 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Moehlman Scott TX00261 Y Y N WPS Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Martinez Salvador TX00240 N N Y WPS Engineering, LLC 1/14/2011 3/1/2023 3/1/2028 CURRENT
Hampton Jonathan TX00162 N N Y HCJ Engineering, LLC 2/16/2018 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Howell Linwood TX00186 Y Y N Linwood E Howell, Jr., P.E. dba XR Structural 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Towles Donald TX00404 Y Y N Donald L. Towles, P.E. dba Texas Eng Co. 2/8/2013 6/21/2021 6/21/2026 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT

Hull Kathleen TX00188 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Ebel David TX00117 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/8/2011 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Broll Christopher TX00050 N N N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 2/15/2002 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Bontempo Stephen TX00039 Y Y N Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. 4/30/1993 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Bruce Leslie TX00053 Y Y N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 9/24/2010 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT
Ewald James TX00120 Y Y N Excalibur Engineering, LLC 7/18/2003 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT

Barnhart Christopher TX00026 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Garner Joseph TX00144 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Schmidt Britt TX00355 N N Y Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT
Tang Nang TX00396 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT

Tu Thomas TX00499 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 4/8/2011 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Hafer Ryan TX00454 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 1/12/2024 N/A 1/12/2029 CURRENT

Stangohr Brad TX00448 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 11/5/1993 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT
Henderson Matt TX00451 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Pinkston Michael TX00453 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/10/2022 N/A 6/10/2027 CURRENT
Hollingshead Austin TX00181 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2014 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Baldazo Mark TX00019 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Tafallo Patrick TX00393 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 4/21/2022 N/A 4/21/2027 CURRENT
Cronch Scott TX00096 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/13/1998 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT

Broll Jeffrey TX00051 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/17/2006 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Rodriguez Andrew TX00332 Y Y N REBI, LLC 6/17/1994 10/24/2024 10/24/2029 CURRENT

Griffin Mary TX00151 N N N REBI, LLC 10/9/1992 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Salinas Ellis TX00347 N N Y REBI, LLC 4/1/2022 N/A 4/1/2027 CURRENT

Kelm William TX00206 Y Y N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 11/18/1994 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Jendrzey Christopher TX00195 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/18/2005 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Shimek Nicholas TX00366 N N N Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 3/30/2012 3/12/2021 3/12/2026 CURRENT
Rogers Corey TX00339 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 3/7/2003 2/16/2023 2/16/2028 CURRENT

Duke Randy TX00114 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/14/2003 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Guthrie Larry TX00154 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/15/2013 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Henry Mitch TX00174 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT
Nolen Tyler TX00288 N N N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT

Ntiamoah Harold TX00290 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/2/2015 9/12/2024 9/12/2029 CURRENT
Vincent Michael TX00413 N N N RS&H, Inc. 11/9/2001 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Hale William TX00159 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 1/12/1996 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Ysaguirre Paul TX00436 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 3/10/2000 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
Schoenecker Anthony TX00356 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/21/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Comeaux Andrew TX00439 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 4/27/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT
Moore Joshua TX00266 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 11/1/2013 1/31/2024 1/31/2029 CURRENT

Costigan James TX00092 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 10/9/2015 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Januszkiewicz Michael TX00194 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 12/12/2008 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT

Bruck Nicholas TX00054 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/4/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT
DiNardo Nicholas TX00475 N N Y Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 3/18/2022 N/A 3/18/2027 CURRENT
Wierzba Preston TX00424 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 2/14/2020 6/2/2024 6/2/2029 CURRENT
Russell Charles TX00342 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 2/16/2021 12/2/2022 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Cauthen Randy TX00476 N N N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Garcia Yunuen TX00141 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/19/2016 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Artz Tommy TX00014 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Prendeville Brendan TX00309 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Appler James TX00007 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/21/2015 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Cinadr Edward TX00080 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 1/14/2011 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Fillmore Shaun TX00127 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 2/20/2015 8/6/2020 8/6/2025 OVERDUE
Hyland Kevin TX00191 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 5/9/2014 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Kronander Michael TX00214 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/12/2015 3/6/2025 3/6/2030 CURRENT
Langdon Luke TX00220 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Lewellyn Matthew TX00226 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 6/7/2019 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT

Montgomery Dallas TX00262 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/9/2014 9/26/2024 9/26/2029 CURRENT
Poorman Dale TX00305 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/8/2002 2/10/2022 2/10/2027 CURRENT

Ribble Scott TX00324 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/2/2003 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT
Romage-Chambers Michelle TX00340 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/20/2021 N/A 8/20/2026 CURRENT

Strehler William TX00385 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 7/31/2015 5/12/2022 5/12/2027 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Hew Clifford TX00177 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 2/17/2006 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Garza Ithamar TX00145 N N N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 4/19/2024 N/A 4/19/2029 CURRENT
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Dickson Douglas TX00109 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 1/16/2018 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Koloze Anthony TX00213 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/19/2007 2/19/2021 2/19/2026 CURRENT

Ari Albert TX00010 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Ari Jake TX00011 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2022 N/A 10/7/2027 CURRENT

Barnett Jason TX00025 N N N Strinteg Corporation 9/28/2018 6/15/2023 6/15/2023 CURRENT
Cartwright Donald TX00072 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Dewey Ross TX00107 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2016 12/4/2020 12/4/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Feudo Victoria TX00505 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 8/25/2017 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Fillmore Shaun TX00127 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 2/20/2015 8/6/2020 8/6/2025 OVERDUE
Fisco Nicholas TX00128 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2011 9/12/2024 9/12/2029 CURRENT

Hyland Kevin TX00191 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 5/9/2014 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
McGill Kevin TX00247 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2016 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Ramsey Keith TX00317 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 1/15/1999 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Prendeville Brendan TX00309 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Appler James TX00007 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 8/21/2015 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Cinadr Edward TX00080 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 1/14/2011 2/4/2021 2/4/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Harbeson Eric TX00164 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 10/16/2008 9/16/2021 9/16/2026 CURRENT
Langdon Luke TX00220 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Molnar Jacob TX00442 N N Y Burgess & Niple, Inc. 4/21/2023 N/A 4/21/2028 CURRENT
Ribble Scott TX00324 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5/2/2003 1/19/2023 1/19/2028 CURRENT

Strehler William TX00385 N N N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 7/31/2015 5/12/2022 5/12/2027 CURRENT
Tewolde Philipose TX00399 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/6/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Orr David TX00296 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 10/9/1992 9/24/2020 9/24/2025 OVERDUE
Gehry William TX00146 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 2/16/2018 11/3/2022 11/3/2027 CURRENT

Ivey Jonathan TX00486 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 6/27/2014 OVERDUE
Daniels Wade TX00446 Y Y N Engineering Operations, LLC 8/27/2021 N/A 8/27/2026 CURRENT
O'Hara Michael TX00292 N N Y Engineering Operations, LLC 6/28/2018 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT
Roberts Donald TX00331 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 1/17/2003 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Baugh Deran TX00441 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 10/9/2015 4/10/2025 4/10/2030 CURRENT

Andrion Luis TX00443 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 8/6/2021 N/A 8/6/2026 CURRENT
Conner Kenney TX00477 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 7/29/2022 N/A 7/29/2027 CURRENT
Proffitt Nate TX00445 N N Y Engineering Operations, LLC 8/6/2021 N/A 8/6/2026 CURRENT
Mora Jaime TX00267 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 9/24/1999 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Baxter Sean TX00027 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 7/25/2024 7/25/2029 CURRENT
Burgett Joseph TX00059 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 11/21/2024 11/21/2029 CURRENT

Clark Gary TX00083 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/26/1996 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Hoyt Dustin TX00187 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 11/2/2018 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT

Starkey Joseph TX00381 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/1/1994 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Ulloa Fernando TX00409 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/24/2012 6/5/2025 6/5/2030 CURRENT

Vazquez Jose TX00411 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Howell Linwood TX00186 Y Y N Linwood E Howell, Jr., P.E. dba XR Structural 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Schoenecker Anthony TX00356 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/21/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Bruck Nicholas TX00054 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/4/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT

Comeaux Andrew TX00439 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 4/27/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT
Costigan James TX00092 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 10/9/2015 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Moore Joshua TX00266 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 11/1/2013 1/31/2024 1/31/2029 CURRENT
Wierzba Preston TX00424 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 2/14/2020 6/2/2024 6/2/2029 CURRENT
Anamasi Peter TX00005 Y Y N Patrick Engineering 12/2/2022 N/A 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Shah Mian TX00444 Y Y N Shah Engineers, PC 2/28/2019 12/14/2023 12/14/2028 CURRENT
Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
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Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Barnhart Christopher TX00026 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Garner Joseph TX00144 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 1/15/1999 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT

Schmidt Britt TX00355 N N Y Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT
Tang Nang TX00396 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 7/22/2022 N/A 7/22/2027 CURRENT

Tu Thomas TX00499 Y Y N Barnhart Constructors, Inc. 4/8/2011 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
Wright Chad TX00432 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 11/18/1994 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Cowart James TX00093 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 7/25/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

McCarty Richard TX00244 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 8/15/2024 8/15/2029 CURRENT
Brady Ray TX00046 Y Y N Chad Wright Engineering, LLC 4/14/2023 N/A 4/14/2028 CURRENT

Rasbury Michael TX00319 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 11/18/1994 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Becca TX00283 Y Y N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 5/4/2009 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Nicholls Richard TX00284 N N Y Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 1/17/2023 1/17/2028 CURRENT
Reuter Arthur TX00321 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 3/18/2005 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Eubanks Kelly TX00119 N N N Clear Span Engineering, Inc. 12/16/2022 N/A 12/16/2027 CURRENT
Bruce Leslie TX00053 Y Y N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 9/24/2010 7/14/2022 7/14/2027 CURRENT
Cope Conor TX00089 N N N Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc 7/19/2024 N/A 7/19/2029 CURRENT
Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT

Needham Sean TX00276 N N N McLain Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2017 10/1/2021 10/1/2026 CURRENT
Baldazo Mark TX00019 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/14/2003 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Tafallo Patrick TX00393 Y Y N MJB Engineering, LLC 4/21/2022 N/A 4/21/2027 CURRENT
Cronch Scott TX00096 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/13/1998 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT

Broll Jeffrey TX00051 N N N MJB Engineering, LLC 2/17/2006 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Rogers Corey TX00339 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 3/7/2003 2/16/2023 2/16/2028 CURRENT
Duke Randy TX00114 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/14/2003 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Guthrie Larry TX00154 N N N RS&H, Inc. 2/15/2013 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Henry Mitch TX00174 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT

Ntiamoah Harold TX00290 Y Y N RS&H, Inc. 10/2/2015 9/12/2024 9/12/2029 CURRENT
Vincent Michael TX00413 N N N RS&H, Inc. 11/9/2001 10/20/2022 10/20/2027 CURRENT
Nolen Tyler TX00288 N N N RS&H, Inc. 10/29/2021 N/A 10/29/2026 CURRENT
Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Hale William TX00159 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 1/12/1996 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Ysaguirre Paul TX00436 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 3/10/2000 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
Khazzoum Sam TX00209 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 4/1/1994 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Ferez Juan TX00124 N N N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/4/2008 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT
Khazzoum Nicholas TX00210 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/18/2022 N/A 2/18/2027 CURRENT

Nguyen James TX00282 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 3/8/2024 N/A 3/8/2029 CURRENT
Dickson Douglas TX00109 Y Y N Strinteg Corporation 1/16/2018 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Ari Jake TX00011 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2022 N/A 10/7/2027 CURRENT
Barnett Jason TX00025 N N N Strinteg Corporation 9/28/2018 6/15/2023 6/15/2023 CURRENT
McGill Kevin TX00247 N N Y Strinteg Corporation 10/7/2016 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Buckner Taylor TX00057 Y Y N TFB Engineering, LLC 2/16/2001 10/21/2021 10/21/2026 CURRENT

Arft Kevin TX00009 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
7/1/2005 6/15/2023 6/15/2028 CURRENT

Rodriguez Roberto TX00335 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
8/21/2015 6/27/2024 6/27/2029 CURRENT

Castillo Jose TX00075 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
1/17/2020 10/31/2024 10/31/2029 CURRENT

Talasan KeeRyde TX00395 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
11/1/2013 9/1/2022 9/1/2027 CURRENT

Ammad Muhammad TX00004 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
10/12/2006 6/15/2023 6/15/2028 CURRENT

Sharma Anish TX00363 Y Y N
TranSystems Corporation dba TranSystems 

Corporation Consultants
11/5/2021 N/A 11/5/2026 CURRENT

Weir Wesley TX00420 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 4/29/2016 2/15/2024 2/15/2029 CURRENT
Stonehocker Christopher TX00384 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 1/18/2019 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Dakshina Murthy Sheetal TX00100 N N N WSP USA INC. 8/20/2021 N/A 8/20/2026 CURRENT
Trujillo Lu TX00408 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 3/30/2012 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS

Tirunagari Sandeep TX00402 Y Y N WSP USA INC. 1/27/2017 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT
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Meszler Christopher TX00256 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 12/17/2010 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT
Nash David TX00274 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 10/26/2012 5/14/2020 5/14/2025 OVERDUE
Hall Christopher TX00160 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/17/2017 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Herrington Jr. Samuel TX00176 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Sparks Theodore TX00377 Y N N BCC Engineering, LLC 10/1/2004 11/12/2020 11/12/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Spicer Rachel TX00468 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 8/24/2012 12/9/2021 12/9/2026 CURRENT

Moreno Brian TX00487 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 10/27/2017 OVERDUE
Pawlak John TX00488 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 5/27/2016 OVERDUE
Zippel William TX00489 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 11/2/2007 OVERDUE

Soehrman Denise TX00490 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/20/2015 OVERDUE
Seed James TX00464 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 4/15/2016 10/7/2021 10/7/2026 CURRENT
Risch Payton TX00467 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Tom Matthew TX00466 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 7/21/2013 11/18/2022 11/18/2027 CURRENT

Aspinwall Caleb TX00462 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Jaishi Amar TX00461 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 12/10/2021 N/A 12/10/2026 CURRENT

Duis-Krause Danielle TX00463 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 3/22/2024 N/A 3/22/2029 CURRENT
Lopez-Rodriguez Sam TX00469 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 10/10/2008 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Fleming Alicia TX00460 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 7/22/2016 OVERDUE
Bendok Mark TX00465 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 2/6/2009 6/13/2024 6/13/2029 CURRENT
Russell Charles TX00342 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 2/16/2021 12/2/2022 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Cauthen Randy TX00476 N N N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Garcia Yunuen TX00141 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/19/2016 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT

Artz Tommy TX00014 Y Y N Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Schoenecker Anthony TX00356 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/21/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Comeaux Andrew TX00439 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 4/27/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT
Moore Joshua TX00266 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 11/1/2013 1/31/2024 1/31/2029 CURRENT

Costigan James TX00092 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 10/9/2015 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Januszkiewicz Michael TX00194 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 12/12/2008 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT

Bruck Nicholas TX00054 N N N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 5/4/2018 1/12/2023 1/12/2028 CURRENT
DiNardo Nicholas TX00475 N N Y Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 3/18/2022 N/A 3/18/2027 CURRENT
Wierzba Preston TX00424 Y Y N Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 2/14/2020 6/2/2024 6/2/2029 CURRENT

Jones Tracy TX00201 N N N MV Engineering, Inc. 2/17/2017 7/18/2020 7/18/2025 OVERDUE
Anamasi Peter TX00005 Y Y N Patrick Engineering 12/2/2022 N/A 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Porter Gregory TX00491 N N N Patrick Engineering 8/10/2018 OVERDUE
Sadeghpour David TX00344 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 4/26/1996 6/25/2021 6/25/2026 CURRENT

Singh Harinder TX00369 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 2/16/2007 1/8/2021 1/8/2026 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Hale William TX00159 N N N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 1/12/1996 10/6/2022 10/6/2027 CURRENT

Ysaguirre Paul TX00436 Y Y N Scientech Engineers, Inc. 3/10/2000 10/30/2024 10/30/2029 CURRENT
Taylor Chris TX00398 Y N N T.Y. Lin International 5/1/2009 11/19/2022 11/19/2027 CURRENT
Clem Daniel TX00479 Y N N T.Y. Lin International 3/13/2013 5/20/2021 5/20/2026 CURRENT

Ghosh Kumar TX00480 Y N N T.Y. Lin International 9/15/2023 N/A 9/15/2028 CURRENT
Manrique Luis TX00237 N N Y T.Y. Lin International 12/15/2017 12/2/2022 12/2/2027 CURRENT

Hafer Ryan TX00454 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 1/12/2024 N/A 1/12/2029 CURRENT
Stangohr Brad TX00448 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 11/5/1993 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Hollingshead Austin TX00181 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2014 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Brhanemeskel Melake TX00452 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2023 N/A 10/27/2028 CURRENT

Pinkston Michael TX00453 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/10/2022 N/A 6/10/2027 CURRENT
Henderson Matt TX00451 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Cabrera Sam TX00455 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/29/2022 N/A 6/29/2027 CURRENT
Taylor Jason TX00450 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT

Rodriguez Alex TX00447 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2020 3/28/2024 3/28/2029 CURRENT
Armendariz Eddie TX00013 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/13/1998 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Victor Vanessa TX00485 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 4/4/2014 OVERDUE
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Immel Aaron TX00192 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 9/24/2004 5/6/2021 5/6/2026 CURRENT
Powell Todd TX00308 N N N Volkert, Inc. 4/16/1999 10/30/2020 10/30/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Swann Paul TX00390 N N N Volkert, Inc. 10/27/2006 10/30/2020 10/30/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Burnett Matthew TX00061 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 10/1/2010 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT

Bibelhauser Anthony TX00033 N N N Volkert, Inc. 8/13/1999 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Massotto Matthew TX00241 N N N Volkert, Inc. 7/30/2010 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Scheeler Robert TX00506 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 11/20/2009 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Bumpers Britt TX00058 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 9/2/2016 4/1/2021 4/1/2026 CURRENT

Chambless Charles TX00456 N N N Volkert, Inc. 6/25/1993 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Dossett Stephen TX00458 Y Y N Volkert, Inc. 8/14/2009 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT

Armstrong Steven TX00459 Y N N Volkert, Inc. 3/30/2018 5/5/2022 5/5/2027 CURRENT
Boss Corey TX00457 N N N Volkert, Inc. 9/29/2017 1/27/2022 1/27/2027 CURRENT
Kuntz Scott TX00481 N N N Volkert, Inc. 2/26/2010 9/17/2020 9/17/2025 OVERDUE

Broom Brian TX00482 N N N Volkert, Inc. 9/1/2006 9/17/2020 9/17/2025 OVERDUE
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PRIME CONSULTANT LAST NAME FIRST NAME
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Number 

PE TX PE EIT

2024-2028 ROUTINE INSPECTION TEAM LEADS -              
5 YEAR REFRESHER CYCLE

CONSULTANT

SAFETY 
INSPECTION

DATE
COMPLETED

REFRESHER
DATE

COMPLETED

SAFETY 
INSPECTION

REFRESHER DUE
DATE

TRAINING STATUS

Howell Thomas TX00185 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 10/26/2007 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Anderson William TX00006 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/20/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Murray IV Joe TX00271 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 6/24/2016 6/10/2021 6/10/2026 CURRENT
Williams Zachary TX00426 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/13/2015 9/19/2024 9/19/2029 CURRENT
Mahmud Ashik TX00234 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 8/27/2021 N/A 8/27/2026 CURRENT

Khazzoum Sam TX00209 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 4/1/1994 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Ferez Juan TX00124 N N N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/4/2008 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Khazzoum Nicholas TX00210 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 2/18/2022 N/A 2/18/2027 CURRENT
Nguyen James TX00282 Y Y N SEK Engineering, Corp. 3/8/2024 N/A 3/8/2029 CURRENT

Diaz Manuel TX00108 Y Y N Star Engineering Group, Inc. 10/9/1992 3/23/2023 3/23/2028 CURRENT
Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT

Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT

Rodriguez Gail TX00333 Y Y N VRX, Inc. 7/24/2009 11/19/2020 11/19/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Tewolde Philipose TX00399 Y Y N Burgess & Niple, Inc. 3/6/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Hafer Ryan TX00454 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 1/12/2024 N/A 1/12/2029 CURRENT
Stangohr Brad TX00448 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 11/5/1993 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Hollingshead Austin TX00181 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2014 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT
Brhanemeskel Melake TX00452 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2023 N/A 10/27/2028 CURRENT

Pinkston Michael TX00453 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/10/2022 N/A 6/10/2027 CURRENT
Henderson Matt TX00451 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT

Cabrera Sam TX00455 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/29/2022 N/A 6/29/2027 CURRENT
Taylor Jason TX00450 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT

Rodriguez Alex TX00447 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2020 3/28/2024 3/28/2029 CURRENT
Armendariz Eddie TX00013 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/13/1998 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT

Victor Vanessa TX00485 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 4/4/2014 OVERDUE
Hafer Ryan TX00454 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 1/12/2024 N/A 1/12/2029 CURRENT

Stangohr Brad TX00448 Y N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 11/5/1993 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT
Hollingshead Austin TX00181 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2014 12/7/2023 12/7/2028 CURRENT

Brhanemeskel Melake TX00452 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 10/27/2023 N/A 10/27/2028 CURRENT
Pinkston Michael TX00453 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/10/2022 N/A 6/10/2027 CURRENT

Henderson Matt TX00451 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/7/2019 4/18/2024 4/18/2029 CURRENT
Cabrera Sam TX00455 N N Y Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/29/2022 N/A 6/29/2027 CURRENT

Taylor Jason TX00450 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Rodriguez Alex TX00447 Y Y N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/7/2020 3/28/2024 3/28/2029 CURRENT

Armendariz Eddie TX00013 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 2/13/1998 7/30/2021 7/30/2026 CURRENT
Jones Eric TX00449 N N N Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 6/14/2024 N/A 6/14/2029 CURRENT
Spicer Rachel TX00468 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 8/24/2012 12/9/2021 12/9/2026 CURRENT

Moreno Brian TX00487 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 10/27/2017 OVERDUE
Pawlak John TX00488 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 5/27/2016 OVERDUE
Zippel William TX00489 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 11/2/2007 OVERDUE

Soehrman Denise TX00490 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/20/2015 OVERDUE
Seed James TX00464 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 4/15/2016 10/7/2021 10/7/2026 CURRENT
Risch Payton TX00467 N N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/25/2022 N/A 3/25/2027 CURRENT
Tom Matthew TX00466 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 7/21/2013 11/18/2022 11/18/2027 CURRENT

Aspinwall Caleb TX00462 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT
Jaishi Amar TX00461 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 12/10/2021 N/A 12/10/2026 CURRENT

Duis-Krause Danielle TX00463 N N Y Alfred Benesch & Company 3/22/2024 N/A 3/22/2029 CURRENT
Lopez-Rodriguez Sam TX00469 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 10/10/2008 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Fleming Alicia TX00460 Y N N Alfred Benesch & Company 7/22/2016 3/25/2021 3/25/2026 CURRENT
Bendok Mark TX00465 Y Y N Alfred Benesch & Company 2/6/2009 6/13/2024 6/13/2029 CURRENT
Meszler Christopher TX00256 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 12/17/2010 3/30/2023 3/30/2028 CURRENT

Nash David TX00274 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 10/26/2012 5/14/2020 5/14/2025 OVERDUE
Hall Christopher TX00160 Y Y N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/17/2017 2/4/2022 2/4/2027 CURRENT

Herrington Jr. Samuel TX00176 N N N BCC Engineering, LLC 2/7/2020 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT
Howell Thomas TX00185 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 10/26/2007 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Anderson William TX00006 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/20/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Murray IV Joe TX00271 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 6/24/2016 6/10/2021 6/10/2026 CURRENT
Williams Zachary TX00426 Y Y N Consor Engineers, LLC 2/13/2015 9/19/2024 9/19/2029 CURRENT
Mahmud Ashik TX00234 N N N Consor Engineers, LLC 8/27/2021 N/A 8/27/2026 CURRENT
Dahlgren Jacob TX00099 Y N N Consor Engineers, LLC 12/6/2019 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT

Barkan Benjamin TX00024 Y N N Consor Engineers, LLC 8/15/2014 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Orr David TX00296 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 10/9/1992 9/24/2020 9/24/2025 OVERDUE

Gehry William TX00146 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 2/16/2018 11/3/2022 11/3/2027 CURRENT
Ivey Jonathan TX00486 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 6/27/2014 OVERDUE

Daniels Wade TX00446 Y Y N Engineering Operations, LLC 8/27/2021 N/A 8/27/2026 CURRENT
O'Hara Michael TX00292 N N Y Engineering Operations, LLC 6/28/2018 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT
Roberts Donald TX00331 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 1/17/2003 4/7/2022 4/7/2027 CURRENT
Baugh Deran TX00441 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 10/9/2015 4/10/2025 4/10/2030 CURRENT

Andrion Luis TX00443 N N N Engineering Operations, LLC 8/6/2021 N/A 8/6/2026 CURRENT
Proffitt Nate TX00445 N N Y Engineering Operations, LLC 8/6/2021 N/A 8/6/2026 CURRENT

Carruthers Kyle TX00507 N N N Gannet Fleming 11/9/2018 9/14/2023 9/14/2028 CURRENT
Parker Robert TX00508 N N N Gannet Fleming 8/25/2017 3/2/2023 3/2/2028 CURRENT
Peck Aaron TX00470 Y Y N Gannet Fleming 5/2/2008 2/13/2025 2/13/2030 CURRENT

Zelisko Michael TX00471 Y N N Gannet Fleming 8/16/2013 3/9/2023 3/9/2028 CURRENT
Baxter Sean TX00027 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/17/2016 7/25/2024 7/25/2029 CURRENT

Shearrer Andrew TX00365 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 2/13/2015 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Bender Michael TX00500 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 3/31/2023 N/A 3/31/2028 CURRENT

Clark Gary TX00083 N N N George Butler Associates, Inc. 4/26/1996 1/18/2024 1/18/2029 CURRENT
Holder Bernie TX00180 Y Y N George Butler Associates, Inc. 6/18/1999 6/20/2024 6/20/2029 CURRENT

Vazquez Jose TX00411 N N Y George Butler Associates, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT
Spadafora Hugo TX00376 Y Y N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 3/18/2005 6/30/2022 6/30/2027 CURRENT

Miller Kyle TX00258 N N N Hugo Spadafora, P.E. dba Spadafora Eng 8/19/2022 N/A 8/19/2027 CURRENT
Lakas Basilio TX00215 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 2/13/1998 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Jurick Keeson TX00203 Y Y N LMB Engineering, Inc 7/24/2009 3/18/2021 3/18/2026 CURRENT
Foster Paige TX00472 N N Y Protea Engineering 7/31/2015 4/11/2024 4/11/2029 CURRENT
Pelayo Janette TX00304 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 12/11/2020 12/11/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Pelayo Daniel TX00303 Y Y N Tejas Structural, LLC 5/27/2016 2/6/2025 2/6/2030 CURRENT
Wang Frank TX00418 Y Y N Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. 6/17/2016 10/23/2020 10/23/2025 REFRESHER DUE < 120 DAYS
Garza Ithamar TX00145 N N N Unitech Consulting Engineers, Ins. 4/19/2024 N/A 4/19/2029 CURRENT

Tankersley Bill TX00397 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 9/22/1995 5/18/2023 5/18/2028 CURRENT
Lowe Jordan TX00231 N N Y Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 8/5/2022 N/A 8/5/2027 CURRENT

Slaughter Johse TX00373 N N N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 3/7/2014 5/26/2022 5/26/2027 CURRENT
Williams Blake TX00427 Y Y N Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. 6/19/2015 4/4/2024 4/4/2029 CURRENT
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